
Pos 

Jentecup 

1 

Jr Sport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

18 

47 

29 

27 

22 

5 

8 

30 

23 

37 

71 

Name 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Mia Stenseth Rusthen 

Atle Bangshaug 

Desirée Sterner 

Odin Høiaas 

Martin Holtet Hemmestad 

Susanne Martine Ødegaard 

Martin Eriksen 

Tom Viken 

Frida Birkeland 

Class 

Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Best Tm 

1:46.353 

1:47.333 

1:47.394 

1:47.812 

1:48.359 

1:49.521 

1:49.734 

1:53.057 

1:54.985 

1:58.748 

2:03.193 

Diff 

0.061 

0.479 

1.026 

2.188 

2.401 

5.724 

7.652 

11.415 

15.860 

Best Speed 

127,037 

125,877 

125,806 

125,318 

124,686 

123,363 

123,123 

119,504 

117,501 

113,777 

109,672 

In Lap 

6 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

5 

4 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Track: Dry 

Printed: 12.07.2018 12.17.00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:58:57 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

12.07.2018 11:40 


